DocuSign Envelope ID: FABC4A1E-52D9-4FFF-B32B-4DC208ACA3CO

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: BGE, Inc. Contract No. 2020-049
Attn: Lexcen Grosshuesch , PE Contract: Collin County Outer Loop Segment 3A
2595 Dallas Parkway, Ste. 101 Access Road PS&E from FM 2478 to US 75

Frisco, TX 75034

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Add below services to the scope $ 24,326.00
Establish Horizontal and Vertical Control Monuments
CAD work for updated/new Survey Control Data plan sheets

Original Contract: $ 2,219,032.22
Amemdment No. 1 $ 34,014.00
Amemdment No. 2 $ 146,927.00
Amemdment No. 3 $ 165,608.00
Amemdment No. 4 $ 2,091,335.00
Amemdment No. 5 $ 29,556.00
Amemdment No. 6 $ 24,326.00
New Contract Total: $ 4,710,798.22

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 6 has been accepted and authorized on _2/19/2024 by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.__2024-170-02-19 to be effective on _ 2/19/2024

ACCEPTED BY:

Digitally signed by Brian's Signature DocuSigned by:

ng\ ,/%;\) Reason: | agree to the terms . i

/ g by the placament of my Miculle (larmoski
~Date:2024.02.07 10:07:18-06'00 8105050FROFRARE

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Brian Reinhardt, PE Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: Principal TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT




DocuSign Envelope ID: FABC4A1E-52D9-4FFF-B32B-4DC208ACA3CO

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.

DA B|WIN|—~

Awarded by Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2021-272-04-05

2019-1116-12-09

2022-094-02-07

2023-265-04-03

2023-955-10-02

2023-1214-12-11

2024-170-02-19

Summary Telephone Rd Overpass

Summary Shift Alignment

Summary SCS Lake, 2"Waterline, ROW Stake
Summary Construction Phase Services

Summary Additional work to bridge slab and water line
Summary Additional services added to the scope




